
Logans Ferry Regulators
Overall Time   1/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 25.90 25.90 23.80 23.80 29.32 29.32 27.93 27.93 22.23 5 27.23 24.25 24.25 158.43 5
Artic Fox S 1 2 33.03 15 48.03 27.61 27.61 23.50 23.50 27.05 27.05 27.95 27.95 31.88 31.88 186.02 15
John Barleycorn GF 1 3 31.39 5 36.39 30.40 30.40 32.18 5 37.18 28.51 28.51 27.67 27.67 27.16 27.16 187.31 10
B Doc CG 1 4 32.15 32.15 33.36 15 48.36 30.10 30.10 28.94 5 33.94 27.02 27.02 28.28 28.28 199.85 20
JBH S 1 5 37.70 37.70 32.57 32.57 32.38 32.38 34.19 5 39.19 31.20 31.20 33.16 5 38.16 211.20 10
Mariah Kid W 1 6 50.19 20 70.19 31.20 31.20 26.57 5 31.57 31.77 5 36.77 33.25 33.25 34.82 10 44.82 247.80 40
Dirt Slider D 1 7 42.28 10 52.28 43.66 10 53.66 50.70 10 60.70 41.99 41.99 34.69 34.69 36.43 5 41.43 284.75 35
SixShooter Zack C 1 8 58.03 5 63.03 46.42 46.42 49.09 10 59.09 43.37 43.37 40.49 40.49 38.61 10 48.61 301.01 25
Dusty Lady L49 1 9 58.92 5 63.92 49.96 10 59.96 47.26 47.26 48.32 48.32 45.73 45.73 47.60 47.60 312.79 15
Lawless Lorin D 1 10 54.38 15 69.38 72.56 15 87.56 72.57 5 77.57 50.78 5 55.78 48.48 15 63.48 39.12 15 54.12 407.89 70
Bob Thornton S 1 11 70.02 70.02 59.01 5 64.01 55.50 20 75.50 66.26 15 81.26 50.52 10 60.52 61.19 10 71.19 422.50 60
Dakota Pony L49 1 12 186.00 15 201.00 161.39 5 166.39 127.14 127.14 114.55 114.55 147.10 147.10 120.70 120.70 876.88 20



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   1/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
SixShooter Zack C 1 8 8 58.03 5 63.03 7 46.42 46.42 6 49.09 10 59.09 8 43.37 43.37 8 40.49 40.49 8 38.61 10 48.61 9 301.01 46 25
B Doc CG 1 3 4 32.15 32.15 2 33.36 15 48.36 7 30.10 30.10 3 28.94 5 33.94 4 27.02 27.02 1 28.28 28.28 3 199.85 20 20
Dirt Slider D 1 7 7 42.28 10 52.28 6 43.66 10 53.66 8 50.70 10 60.70 9 41.99 41.99 7 34.69 34.69 7 36.43 5 41.43 6 284.75 43 35
Lawless Lorin D 1 10 10 54.38 15 69.38 9 72.56 15 87.56 11 72.57 5 77.57 11 50.78 5 55.78 10 48.48 15 63.48 11 39.12 15 54.12 10 407.89 62 70
John Barleycorn GF 1 3 3 31.39 5 36.39 3 30.40 30.40 3 32.18 5 37.18 6 28.51 28.51 3 27.67 27.67 3 27.16 27.16 2 187.31 20 10
Dusty Lady L49 1 9 9 58.92 5 63.92 8 49.96 10 59.96 9 47.26 47.26 7 48.32 48.32 9 45.73 45.73 9 47.60 47.60 8 312.79 50 15
Dakota Pony L49 1 12 12 186.00 15 201.00 12 161.39 5 166.39 12 127.14 127.14 12 114.55 114.55 12 147.10 147.10 12 120.70 120.70 12 876.88 72 20
Artic Fox S 1 2 2 33.03 15 48.03 5 27.61 27.61 2 23.50 23.50 1 27.05 27.05 1 27.95 27.95 4 31.88 31.88 4 186.02 17 15
JBH S 1 5 5 37.70 37.70 4 32.57 32.57 5 32.38 32.38 5 34.19 5 39.19 6 31.20 31.20 5 33.16 5 38.16 5 211.20 30 10
Bob Thornton S 1 10 11 70.02 70.02 10 59.01 5 64.01 10 55.50 20 75.50 10 66.26 15 81.26 11 50.52 10 60.52 10 61.19 10 71.19 11 422.50 62 60
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 1 25.90 25.90 1 23.80 23.80 1 29.32 29.32 2 27.93 27.93 2 22.23 5 27.23 2 24.25 24.25 1 158.43 9 5
Mariah Kid W 1 6 6 50.19 20 70.19 11 31.20 31.20 4 26.57 5 31.57 4 31.77 5 36.77 5 33.25 33.25 6 34.82 10 44.82 7 247.80 37 40



Logans Ferry Regulators
Time Overall   4/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 40.62 40.62 25.76 25.76 27.58 27.58 31.15 31.15 40.74 40.74 165.85 0
Artic Fox SS 2 2 42.58 42.58 37.98 5 42.98 29.93 29.93 34.47 34.47 43.98 43.98 193.94 5
HJ Richardson GF 1 3 36.77 36.77 31.03 10 41.03 27.95 5 32.95 31.37 5 36.37 60.26 60.26 207.38 20
N A Custer SD 2 4 44.27 44.27 31.39 5 36.39 32.59 5 37.59 33.28 5 38.28 57.39 15 72.39 228.92 30
JBH S 2 5 41.26 41.26 30.92 5 35.92 30.99 5 35.99 33.08 30 63.08 52.83 52.83 229.08 40
John Barleycorn BPGF 1 6 43.13 43.13 30.75 30.75 32.50 32.50 38.21 38.21 74.42 20 94.42 239.01 20
Mariah Kid S 1 7 43.51 43.51 66.52 66.52 31.50 31.50 38.51 15 53.51 60.04 5 65.04 260.08 20
JR Conemaugh SD 1 8 56.59 56.59 46.94 46.94 47.21 47.21 57.56 57.56 66.06 66.06 274.36 0
Bdoc LGF 1 9 45.94 15 60.94 28.59 5 33.59 33.45 10 43.45 38.25 10 48.25 54.16 40 94.16 280.39 80
Long Tall Texan BPGF 2 10 50.24 50.24 37.88 15 52.88 57.64 57.64 53.71 53.71 67.79 5 72.79 287.26 20
HE Clark SD 2 11 55.69 5 60.69 44.58 44.58 50.20 50.20 46.02 5 51.02 81.79 81.79 288.28 10
Hooligan Howes GF 1 12 65.89 5 70.89 49.43 49.43 53.76 5 58.76 41.94 41.94 62.67 5 67.67 288.69 15
Milt Roberts 49 2 13 61.94 61.94 50.92 50.92 51.94 51.94 53.55 10 63.55 76.23 76.23 304.58 10
Jeremiah Riggins S 2 14 77.26 10 87.26 53.14 53.14 47.10 5 52.10 47.50 10 57.50 72.10 5 77.10 327.10 30
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 15 58.13 10 68.13 40.85 15 55.85 55.58 55.58 52.00 10 62.00 86.67 86.67 328.23 35
Turnkey Bill 49 2 16 74.90 74.90 56.98 56.98 55.82 55.82 53.37 53.37 88.94 5 93.94 335.01 5
Bronco Ray S 1 17 72.17 72.17 51.81 10 61.81 51.26 5 56.26 53.07 53.07 98.94 5 103.94 347.25 20
Windfall Heart LBW 2 18 85.08 85.08 53.47 53.47 55.36 5 60.36 61.11 5 66.11 86.03 86.03 351.05 10
Cheswick Chino SS 1 19 59.15 5 64.15 43.97 43.97 54.86 54.86 47.01 10 57.01 97.82 35 132.82 352.81 50
Quincy SS 1 20 72.19 72.19 64.43 20 84.43 57.90 57.90 56.29 56.29 93.27 93.27 364.08 20
Buck Johnson GF 2 21 86.40 10 96.40 44.52 44.52 53.48 5 58.48 59.74 15 74.74 99.97 5 104.97 379.11 35
Pale Wolf Fitz D 2 22 70.20 5 75.20 55.04 5 60.04 67.40 10 77.40 58.33 15 73.33 119.04 5 124.04 410.01 40
Lawless Lorin D 1 23 150.00 150.00 38.36 5 43.36 36.47 35 71.47 68.18 40 108.18 58.16 58.16 431.17 80
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 2 24 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 29.66 5 34.66 31.51 5 36.51 66.07 66.07 437.24 10
Utah Scout SS 1 25 101.74 15 116.74 70.61 15 85.61 68.27 5 73.27 69.17 69.17 104.71 104.71 449.50 35
Bill Cody 49 2 26 87.36 30 117.36 68.15 10 78.15 78.05 25 103.05 78.26 25 103.26 120.37 30 150.37 552.19 120
Black Irish Bill S 2 27 112.48 20 132.48 114.98 15 129.98 95.41 30 125.41 90.74 25 115.74 151.21 10 161.21 664.82 100
Dakota Pony L49 1 28 164.20 15 179.20 133.01 35 168.01 106.35 25 131.35 122.72 5 127.72 195.53 35 230.53 836.81 115



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   4/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Milt Roberts 49 2 13 61.94 61.94 50.92 50.92 51.94 51.94 53.55 10 63.55 76.23 76.23 304.58 10
Turnkey Bill 49 2 16 74.90 74.90 56.98 56.98 55.82 55.82 53.37 53.37 88.94 5 93.94 335.01 5
Bill Cody 49 2 26 87.36 30 117.36 68.15 10 78.15 78.05 25 103.05 78.26 25 103.26 120.37 30 150.37 552.19 120
John Barleycorn BPGF 1 6 43.13 43.13 30.75 30.75 32.50 32.50 38.21 38.21 74.42 20 94.42 239.01 20
Long Tall Texan BPGF 2 10 50.24 50.24 37.88 15 52.88 57.64 57.64 53.71 53.71 67.79 5 72.79 287.26 20
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 15 58.13 10 68.13 40.85 15 55.85 55.58 55.58 52.00 10 62.00 86.67 86.67 328.23 35
Pale Wolf Fitz D 2 22 70.20 5 75.20 55.04 5 60.04 67.40 10 77.40 58.33 15 73.33 119.04 5 124.04 410.01 40
Lawless Lorin D 1 23 150.00 150.00 38.36 5 43.36 36.47 35 71.47 68.18 40 108.18 58.16 58.16 431.17 80
HJ Richardson GF 1 3 36.77 36.77 31.03 10 41.03 27.95 5 32.95 31.37 5 36.37 60.26 60.26 207.38 20
Hooligan Howes GF 1 12 65.89 5 70.89 49.43 49.43 53.76 5 58.76 41.94 41.94 62.67 5 67.67 288.69 15
Buck Johnson GF 2 21 86.40 10 96.40 44.52 44.52 53.48 5 58.48 59.74 15 74.74 99.97 5 104.97 379.11 35
Colorado Coffinmaker GF 2 24 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 29.66 5 34.66 31.51 5 36.51 66.07 66.07 437.24 10
Dakota Pony L49 1 28 164.20 15 179.20 133.01 35 168.01 106.35 25 131.35 122.72 5 127.72 195.53 35 230.53 836.81 115
Windfall Heart LBW 2 18 85.08 85.08 53.47 53.47 55.36 5 60.36 61.11 5 66.11 86.03 86.03 351.05 10
Bdoc LGF 1 9 45.94 15 60.94 28.59 5 33.59 33.45 10 43.45 38.25 10 48.25 54.16 40 94.16 280.39 80
JBH S 2 5 41.26 41.26 30.92 5 35.92 30.99 5 35.99 33.08 30 63.08 52.83 52.83 229.08 40
Mariah Kid S 1 7 43.51 43.51 66.52 66.52 31.50 31.50 38.51 15 53.51 60.04 5 65.04 260.08 20
Jeremiah Riggins S 2 14 77.26 10 87.26 53.14 53.14 47.10 5 52.10 47.50 10 57.50 72.10 5 77.10 327.10 30
Bronco Ray S 1 17 72.17 72.17 51.81 10 61.81 51.26 5 56.26 53.07 53.07 98.94 5 103.94 347.25 20
Black Irish Bill S 2 27 112.48 20 132.48 114.98 15 129.98 95.41 30 125.41 90.74 25 115.74 151.21 10 161.21 664.82 100
N A Custer SD 2 4 44.27 44.27 31.39 5 36.39 32.59 5 37.59 33.28 5 38.28 57.39 15 72.39 228.92 30
JR Conemaugh SD 1 8 56.59 56.59 46.94 46.94 47.21 47.21 57.56 57.56 66.06 66.06 274.36 0
HE Clark SD 2 11 55.69 5 60.69 44.58 44.58 50.20 50.20 46.02 5 51.02 81.79 81.79 288.28 10
Artic Fox SS 2 2 42.58 42.58 37.98 5 42.98 29.93 29.93 34.47 34.47 43.98 43.98 193.94 5
Cheswick Chino SS 1 19 59.15 5 64.15 43.97 43.97 54.86 54.86 47.01 10 57.01 97.82 35 132.82 352.81 50
Quincy SS 1 20 72.19 72.19 64.43 20 84.43 57.90 57.90 56.29 56.29 93.27 93.27 364.08 20
Utah Scout SS 1 25 101.74 15 116.74 70.61 15 85.61 68.27 5 73.27 69.17 69.17 104.71 104.71 449.50 35
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 40.62 40.62 25.76 25.76 27.58 27.58 31.15 31.15 40.74 40.74 165.85 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Black Powder   4/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
John Barleycorn BPGF 1 6 43.13 43.13 30.75 30.75 32.50 32.50 38.21 38.21 74.42 20 94.42 239.01 20
Long Tall Texan BPGF 2 10 50.24 50.24 37.88 15 52.88 57.64 57.64 53.71 53.71 67.79 5 72.79 287.26 20
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 15 58.13 10 68.13 40.85 15 55.85 55.58 55.58 52.00 10 62.00 86.67 86.67 328.23 35



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   4/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P Time Penalty
JR Conemaugh SD 1 274.36 0
Gray Squirrel W 1 165.85 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Wild Bunch  4/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Mad Matt WBM 2 1 62.80 5 67.80 39.47 39.47 44.54 5 49.54 50.77 50.77 80.56 10 90.56 298.14 20
Charlie Saringo WBM 1 2 73.65 10 83.65 48.79 48.79 41.91 5 46.91 55.08 15 70.08 67.65 15 82.65 332.08 45
Crazy Kickeye WBM 1 3 102.57 5 107.57 60.99 20 80.99 94.36 20 114.36 62.60 20 82.60 94.11 94.11 479.63 65



Logans Ferry Regulators
Josey Wales  4/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Rowdy Bovine JW 1 1 59.83 59.83 58.28 10 68.28 48.94 5 53.94 79.58 30 109.58 103.47 15 118.47 410.10 60



Logans Ferry Regulators
Time Overall   5/12/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 25.61 25.61 25.11 25.11 33.09 33.09 26.96 26.96 24.74 24.74 135.51 0
John Barleycorn BPGF 1 2 31.76 31.76 23.56 23.56 37.81 37.81 29.08 5 34.08 21.77 21.77 148.98 5
HJ Richardson GF 1 3 33.72 33.72 23.94 23.94 38.81 38.81 29.71 29.71 24.37 24.37 150.55 0
Coffinmaker GF 2 4 32.78 32.78 24.40 24.40 40.81 5 45.81 30.68 30.68 22.82 22.82 156.49 5
NA Custer SD 2 5 31.84 31.84 28.38 5 33.38 37.31 37.31 34.54 34.54 25.12 25.12 162.19 5
JBH S 2 6 31.06 31.06 32.90 5 37.90 48.66 -2 46.66 33.26 33.26 24.23 24.23 173.11 3
Nott Hardley W 1 7 36.59 5 41.59 24.81 24.81 39.80 39.80 33.94 10 43.94 25.27 25.27 175.41 15
Mariah Kid S 1 8 43.44 10 53.44 25.25 25.25 38.59 38.59 30.23 5 35.23 25.64 10 35.64 188.15 25
Bdoc LGF 1 9 34.61 5 39.61 32.47 32.47 44.59 10 54.59 34.30 15 49.30 21.92 21.92 197.89 30
Hooligan Howes GF 1 10 45.80 45.80 36.14 36.14 46.62 46.62 37.14 37.14 34.38 34.38 200.08 0
Chicken Coop SS 2 11 39.87 5 44.87 31.95 31.95 44.36 -2 42.36 36.26 36.26 36.06 10 46.06 201.50 13
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 2 12 38.78 38.78 30.49 15 45.49 46.69 46.69 32.14 10 42.14 36.57 36.57 209.67 25
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 13 43.17 43.17 33.70 5 38.70 49.56 5 54.56 38.80 5 43.80 27.96 5 32.96 213.19 20
Vegas Kid 49 2 14 36.06 15 51.06 38.22 5 43.22 43.37 5 48.37 36.56 10 46.56 24.73 24.73 213.94 35
H. E. Clark SD 2 15 43.56 43.56 38.30 38.30 52.79 -2 50.79 44.79 5 49.79 34.24 34.24 216.68 3
Dancing Dan 49 2 16 42.21 15 57.21 31.30 5 36.30 42.05 5 47.05 42.37 10 52.37 31.49 5 36.49 229.42 40
Long Tall Texan D 2 17 41.41 41.41 36.69 5 41.69 64.58 5 69.58 40.93 40.93 35.43 5 40.43 234.04 15
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 18 49.34 49.34 39.00 39.00 50.98 -2 48.98 49.00 49.00 49.97 49.97 236.29 -2
Honey Richardson LC 1 19 34.21 15 49.21 26.39 20 46.39 61.37 5 66.37 32.39 10 42.39 27.01 5 32.01 236.37 55
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 20 42.26 42.26 42.61 5 47.61 63.04 63.04 41.56 10 51.56 34.01 5 39.01 243.48 20
Durango Dave S 2 21 65.13 5 70.13 32.39 15 47.39 49.98 49.98 50.66 50.66 28.73 28.73 246.89 20
Dusty Lady L49 2 22 48.93 10 58.93 41.38 5 46.38 54.13 54.13 50.22 50.22 40.00 40.00 249.66 15
Dirt Slider BPFCD 2 23 42.73 5 47.73 36.53 10 46.53 41.49 5 46.49 41.29 20 61.29 28.09 20 48.09 250.13 60
Quincy SS 1 24 51.66 51.66 41.99 41.99 67.45 -3 64.45 54.56 54.56 42.61 42.61 255.27 -3
Jeremiah Riggins SD 2 25 59.32 59.32 48.10 48.10 59.35 5 64.35 51.02 51.02 35.67 35.67 258.46 5
Turnkebill S 1 26 88.23 5 93.23 38.07 5 43.07 62.90 62.90 46.14 5 51.14 35.75 35.75 286.09 15
Steeltown Joe 49 1 27 67.35 10 77.35 45.20 5 50.20 70.08 70.08 45.20 5 50.20 39.07 39.07 286.90 20
Crazy Kick Eye DD 1 28 60.31 60.31 54.90 54.90 64.56 -3 61.56 62.87 62.87 57.99 57.99 297.63 -3
Utah Scout SS 1 29 57.62 5 62.62 39.90 39.90 65.56 65.56 69.47 15 84.47 49.67 49.67 302.22 20
Windfall Hearts LBW 2 30 75.01 5 80.01 48.73 48.73 75.22 -3 72.22 61.77 5 66.77 43.78 43.78 311.51 7
Buck Johnson GF 2 31 45.44 45.44 35.33 10 45.33 82.63 10 92.63 63.51 15 78.51 57.58 10 67.58 329.49 45
Black Irish Bill S 1 32 75.88 5 80.88 48.03 25 73.03 89.32 20 109.32 64.93 10 74.93 46.14 46.14 384.30 60
John E B Rawton JW 1 33 85.87 10 95.87 55.69 10 65.69 97.86 10 107.86 61.97 10 71.97 72.22 10 82.22 423.61 50



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   5/12/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk Time Rank Penalty
Vegas Kid 49 2 15 14 36.06 15 51.06 20 38.22 5 43.22 20 43.37 5 48.37 14 36.56 10 46.56 15 24.73 24.73 6 213.94 75 35
Dancing Dan 49 2 17 16 42.21 15 57.21 23 31.30 5 36.30 11 42.05 5 47.05 13 42.37 10 52.37 25 31.49 5 36.49 18 229.42 90 40
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 19 18 49.34 49.34 19 39.00 39.00 15 50.98 -2 48.98 15 49.00 49.00 16 49.97 49.97 30 236.29 95 -2
Steeltown Joe 49 1 27 27 67.35 10 77.35 29 45.20 5 50.20 30 70.08 70.08 29 45.20 5 50.20 19 39.07 39.07 21 286.90 128 20
Dirt Slider BPFCD 2 22 23 42.73 5 47.73 17 36.53 10 46.53 25 41.49 5 46.49 9 41.29 20 61.29 27 28.09 20 48.09 28 250.13 106 60
John Barleycorn BPGF 1 1 2 31.76 31.76 3 23.56 23.56 1 37.81 37.81 3 29.08 5 34.08 5 21.77 21.77 1 148.98 13 5
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 12 13 43.17 43.17 12 33.70 5 38.70 14 49.56 5 54.56 19 38.80 5 43.80 13 27.96 5 32.96 12 213.19 70 20
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 21 20 42.26 42.26 11 42.61 5 47.61 27 63.04 63.04 23 41.56 10 51.56 24 34.01 5 39.01 20 243.48 105 20
Long Tall Texan D 2 16 17 41.41 41.41 9 36.69 5 41.69 17 64.58 5 69.58 28 40.93 40.93 10 35.43 5 40.43 23 234.04 87 15
Crazy Kick Eye DD 1 30 28 60.31 60.31 26 54.90 54.90 31 64.56 -3 61.56 21 62.87 62.87 28 57.99 57.99 31 297.63 137 -3
HJ Richardson GF 1 3 3 33.72 33.72 6 23.94 23.94 2 38.81 38.81 5 29.71 29.71 2 24.37 24.37 5 150.55 20 0
Coffinmaker GF 2 4 4 32.78 32.78 5 24.40 24.40 3 40.81 5 45.81 8 30.68 30.68 3 22.82 22.82 3 156.49 22 5
Hooligan Howes GF 1 10 10 45.80 45.80 16 36.14 36.14 10 46.62 46.62 10 37.14 37.14 9 34.38 34.38 14 200.08 59 0
Johnny Lawbreaker GF 2 13 12 38.78 38.78 7 30.49 15 45.49 22 46.69 46.69 12 32.14 10 42.14 11 36.57 36.57 19 209.67 71 25
Buck Johnson GF 2 28 31 45.44 45.44 15 35.33 10 45.33 21 82.63 10 92.63 31 63.51 15 78.51 32 57.58 10 67.58 32 329.49 131 45
John E B Rawton JW 1 33 33 85.87 10 95.87 33 55.69 10 65.69 32 97.86 10 107.86 32 61.97 10 71.97 30 72.22 10 82.22 33 423.61 160 50
Dusty Lady L49 2 23 22 48.93 10 58.93 24 41.38 5 46.38 23 54.13 54.13 18 50.22 50.22 20 40.00 40.00 22 249.66 107 15
Windfall Hearts LBW 2 31 30 75.01 5 80.01 30 48.73 48.73 29 75.22 -3 72.22 30 61.77 5 66.77 29 43.78 43.78 25 311.51 143 7
Honey Richardson LC 1 18 19 34.21 15 49.21 18 26.39 20 46.39 24 61.37 5 66.37 27 32.39 10 42.39 12 27.01 5 32.01 11 236.37 92 55
Bdoc LGF 1 9 9 34.61 5 39.61 8 32.47 32.47 8 44.59 10 54.59 20 34.30 15 49.30 17 21.92 21.92 2 197.89 55 30
JBH S 2 6 6 31.06 31.06 2 32.90 5 37.90 12 48.66 -2 46.66 11 33.26 33.26 4 24.23 24.23 4 173.11 33 3
Mariah Kid S 1 8 8 43.44 10 53.44 22 25.25 25.25 6 38.59 38.59 4 30.23 5 35.23 7 25.64 10 35.64 15 188.15 54 25
Durango Dave S 2 20 21 65.13 5 70.13 28 32.39 15 47.39 26 49.98 49.98 16 50.66 50.66 21 28.73 28.73 10 246.89 101 20
Turnkebill S 1 24 26 88.23 5 93.23 32 38.07 5 43.07 19 62.90 62.90 22 46.14 5 51.14 23 35.75 35.75 17 286.09 113 15
Black Irish Bill S 1 32 32 75.88 5 80.88 31 48.03 25 73.03 33 89.32 20 109.32 33 64.93 10 74.93 31 46.14 46.14 27 384.30 155 60
NA Custer SD 2 5 5 31.84 31.84 4 28.38 5 33.38 9 37.31 37.31 2 34.54 34.54 6 25.12 25.12 8 162.19 29 5
H. E. Clark SD 2 14 15 43.56 43.56 13 38.30 38.30 13 52.79 -2 50.79 17 44.79 5 49.79 18 34.24 34.24 13 216.68 74 3
Jeremiah Riggins SD 2 26 25 59.32 59.32 25 48.10 48.10 28 59.35 5 64.35 24 51.02 51.02 22 35.67 35.67 16 258.46 115 5
Chicken Coop SS 2 11 11 39.87 5 44.87 14 31.95 31.95 7 44.36 -2 42.36 7 36.26 36.26 8 36.06 10 46.06 26 201.50 62 13
Quincy SS 1 25 24 51.66 51.66 21 41.99 41.99 18 67.45 -3 64.45 25 54.56 54.56 26 42.61 42.61 24 255.27 114 -3
Utah Scout SS 1 28 29 57.62 5 62.62 27 39.90 39.90 16 65.56 65.56 26 69.47 15 84.47 33 49.67 49.67 29 302.22 131 20
Gray Squirrel W 1 2 1 25.61 25.61 1 25.11 25.11 5 33.09 33.09 1 26.96 26.96 1 24.74 24.74 7 135.51 15 0
Nott Hardley W 1 7 7 36.59 5 41.59 10 24.81 24.81 4 39.80 39.80 6 33.94 10 43.94 14 25.27 25.27 9 175.41 43 15



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   5/12/2012

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P Time Penalty
HJ Richardson GF 1 150.55 0
Crazy Kick Eye DD 1 -3 297.63 -3
Hooligan Howes GF 1 200.08 0
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 -2 236.29 -2
Quincy SS 1 -3 255.27 -3
Gray Squirrel W 1 135.51 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Wild Bunch  6/3/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
Lawless Lorin WBM 1 1 46.44 15 61.44 41.93 0 41.93 39.86 5 44.86 42.59 10 52.59 42.04 0 42.04 33.95 5 38.95 281.81 35
Mink Shoals Bandit WBM 1 2 49.85 0 49.85 43.44 10 53.44 49.40 5 54.40 44.42 10 54.42 41.41 5 46.41 38.31 0 38.31 296.83 30
Mariah Kid WBM 1 3 49.13 0 49.13 45.20 0 45.20 60.09 5 65.09 44.02 10 54.02 45.86 0 45.86 38.00 10 48.00 307.30 25
John Barleycorn WBT 1 4 58.78 5 63.78 48.18 5 53.18 53.66 0 53.66 47.73 0 47.73 49.57 5 54.57 52.19 0 52.19 325.11 15
Short Grub WBM 1 5 49.59 15 64.59 45.62 0 45.62 45.93 15 60.93 51.18 10 61.18 41.26 0 41.26 50.91 5 55.91 329.49 45
Bdoc WBM 1 6 49.26 15 64.26 44.42 15 59.42 48.64 5 53.64 48.91 10 58.91 46.65 10 56.65 39.70 15 54.70 347.58 70
Iron Balls McGinty Zoot 1 7 47.96 0 47.96 44.81 5 49.81 57.00 10 67.00 50.40 25 75.40 43.95 20 63.95 43.50 15 58.50 362.62 75
Rowdy Bovine Zoot 1 8 59.33 15 74.33 52.68 5 57.68 61.26 0 61.26 53.05 0 53.05 49.87 10 59.87 48.04 15 63.04 369.23 45
Sgt. John Campbell WBT 1 9 61.59 5 66.59 70.56 15 85.56 58.81 0 58.81 55.63 5 60.63 54.85 10 64.85 68.12 0 68.12 404.56 35
Lone Rider WBM 1 10 57.31 5 62.31 88.65 5 93.65 68.94 10 78.94 62.13 15 77.13 54.35 10 64.35 49.13 0 49.13 425.51 45
Shenago Joe WBT 1 11 55.97 5 60.97 73.39 20 93.39 73.57 15 88.57 63.48 25 88.48 66.19 5 71.19 55.72 0 55.72 458.32 70
Jake Stoner WBT 1 12 51.65 15 66.65 54.62 15 69.62 68.56 45 113.56 59.10 15 74.10 62.08 15 77.08 50.99 10 60.99 462.00 115
Dirt WBM 1 13 64.43 20 84.43 54.14 5 59.14 61.41 25 86.41 87.32 10 97.32 59.22 0 59.22 66.88 15 81.88 468.40 75
Cheswick Chino WBM 1 14 75.62 5 80.62 79.62 0 79.62 71.73 10 81.73 62.47 0 62.47 62.92 10 72.92 84.53 10 94.53 471.89 35
Jeremiah Riggins WBM 1 15 64.10 0 64.10 95.06 10 105.06 118.68 5 123.68 71.87 0 71.87 55.90 0 55.90 60.27 35 95.27 515.88 50
Charlie Siringo WBM 1 16 65.74 10 75.74 71.90 5 76.90 69.70 15 84.70 69.12 10 79.12 158.40 15 173.40 58.84 10 68.84 558.70 65
Turnkey Bill WBM 1 17 85.07 35 120.07 107.85 10 117.85 74.35 15 89.35 82.49 5 87.49 72.48 5 77.48 77.49 5 82.49 574.73 75
Utah Scout WBM 1 18 101.98 30 131.98 76.74 15 91.74 95.48 0 95.48 78.91 15 93.91 75.35 0 75.35 88.19 10 98.19 586.65 70
Pike WBT 1 19 65.11 10 75.11 66.36 35 101.36 100.38 15 115.38 64.27 30 94.27 79.90 5 84.90 78.80 40 118.80 589.82 135



Logans Ferry Regulators
Time Overall   6/9/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 31.43 31.43 24.79 24.79 20.58 20.58 29.61 15 44.61 25.85 25.85 147.26 15
John Barleycorn BPGF 2 2 34.71 34.71 31.65 31.65 29.73 29.73 39.26 5 44.26 35.74 35.74 176.09 5
NA Custer SD 1 3 37.94 37.94 36.83 10 46.83 25.69 25.69 38.28 38.28 32.86 32.86 181.60 10
Artic Fox SS 2 4 36.86 36.86 33.38 5 38.38 24.16 5 29.16 39.42 39.42 30.58 10 40.58 184.40 20
JBH S 2 5 39.67 39.67 33.66 33.66 26.73 5 31.73 40.44 5 45.44 31.56 5 36.56 187.06 15
Bdoc GF 2 6 39.44 5 44.44 34.12 5 39.12 29.37 5 34.37 38.20 10 48.20 34.21 34.21 200.34 25
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 7 50.62 50.62 33.83 5 38.83 37.75 -5 32.75 59.72 59.72 40.34 40.34 222.26 0
Mariah Kid S 1 8 56.04 10 66.04 28.66 28.66 42.55 15 57.55 39.79 39.79 28.62 5 33.62 225.66 30
Hooligan Howes GF 1 9 47.89 47.89 41.45 41.45 31.68 5 36.68 45.75 45.75 49.08 5 54.08 225.85 10
Nott Hardly W 1 10 43.47 20 63.47 35.06 35.06 28.37 28.37 37.99 5 42.99 48.58 15 63.58 233.47 40
Dancing Dan 49 2 11 44.09 44.09 41.42 10 51.42 36.10 15 51.10 44.57 5 49.57 41.64 5 46.64 242.82 35
Honey Richardson LC 2 12 47.66 5 52.66 42.24 42.24 28.03 10 38.03 49.07 5 54.07 48.87 10 58.87 245.87 30
Dirt Slider BPFCD 2 13 45.52 10 55.52 37.71 15 52.71 29.18 10 39.18 34.82 5 39.82 40.72 25 65.72 252.95 65
Jeremiah Riggins W 2 14 52.54 52.54 34.23 5 39.23 41.51 10 51.51 59.06 59.06 48.24 10 58.24 260.58 25
Cheswick Chino SS 1 15 55.47 55.47 47.22 20 67.22 48.08 48.08 53.21 5 58.21 41.00 10 51.00 279.98 35
Quincy SS 1 16 75.61 75.61 47.86 5 52.86 41.87 41.87 70.95 70.95 52.88 5 57.88 299.17 10
Crazy Kick Eye GF 1 17 79.30 5 84.30 53.10 15 68.10 38.59 38.59 60.09 60.09 63.33 5 68.33 319.41 25
Utah Scout SS 1 18 67.56 67.56 51.46 51.46 44.92 44.92 75.89 75.89 75.36 10 85.36 325.19 10
Buffalo Bill 49 1 19 97.07 5 102.07 76.46 10 86.46 55.31 5 60.31 68.80 68.80 58.88 58.88 376.52 20
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 20 57.50 10 67.50 150.00 150.00 52.90 5 57.90 66.83 66.83 54.88 5 59.88 402.11 20
Sixgun Sammie B 2 21 90.53 90.53 76.22 76.22 67.55 5 72.55 94.64 94.64 81.85 81.85 415.79 5
Dusty Lady BPLFC 2 22 105.04 105.04 68.22 10 78.22 53.83 15 68.83 102.32 5 107.32 86.70 5 91.70 451.11 35
Dakota Pony L49 1 23 145.76 5 150.76 129.41 129.41 81.29 5 86.29 138.21 5 143.21 104.61 5 109.61 619.28 20



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   6/9/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk Time Rank Penalty
Dancing Dan 49 2 11 11 44.09 44.09 6 41.42 10 51.42 13 36.10 15 51.10 16 44.57 5 49.57 11 41.64 5 46.64 9 242.82 55 35
Buffalo Bill 49 1 20 19 97.07 5 102.07 21 76.46 10 86.46 21 55.31 5 60.31 20 68.80 68.80 18 58.88 58.88 15 376.52 95 20
Sixgun Sammie B 2 21 21 90.53 90.53 20 76.22 76.22 19 67.55 5 72.55 22 94.64 94.64 21 81.85 81.85 20 415.79 102 5
Dirt Slider BPFCD 2 13 13 45.52 10 55.52 13 37.71 15 52.71 15 29.18 10 39.18 12 34.82 5 39.82 4 40.72 25 65.72 18 252.95 62 65
John Barleycorn BPGF 2 2 2 34.71 34.71 2 31.65 31.65 3 29.73 29.73 5 39.26 5 44.26 6 35.74 35.74 5 176.09 21 5
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 9 7 50.62 50.62 9 33.83 5 38.83 7 37.75 -5 32.75 7 59.72 59.72 15 40.34 40.34 7 222.26 45 0
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 19 20 57.50 10 67.50 16 150.00 150.00 23 52.90 5 57.90 19 66.83 66.83 17 54.88 5 59.88 16 402.11 91 20
Dusty Lady BPLFC 2 22 22 105.04 105.04 22 68.22 10 78.22 20 53.83 15 68.83 21 102.32 5 107.32 22 86.70 5 91.70 22 451.11 107 35
Bdoc GF 2 6 6 39.44 5 44.44 7 34.12 5 39.12 8 29.37 5 34.37 8 38.20 10 48.20 10 34.21 34.21 4 200.34 37 25
Hooligan Howes GF 1 10 9 47.89 47.89 8 41.45 41.45 10 31.68 5 36.68 9 45.75 45.75 9 49.08 5 54.08 11 225.85 47 10
Crazy Kick Eye GF 1 17 17 79.30 5 84.30 19 53.10 15 68.10 18 38.59 38.59 11 60.09 60.09 16 63.33 5 68.33 19 319.41 83 25
Dakota Pony L49 1 23 23 145.76 5 150.76 23 129.41 129.41 22 81.29 5 86.29 23 138.21 5 143.21 23 104.61 5 109.61 23 619.28 114 20
Honey Richardson LC 2 12 12 47.66 5 52.66 11 42.24 42.24 11 28.03 10 38.03 10 49.07 5 54.07 12 48.87 10 58.87 14 245.87 58 30
JBH S 2 5 5 39.67 39.67 5 33.66 33.66 4 26.73 5 31.73 6 40.44 5 45.44 8 31.56 5 36.56 6 187.06 29 15
Mariah Kid S 1 7 8 56.04 10 66.04 15 28.66 28.66 2 42.55 15 57.55 18 39.79 39.79 3 28.62 5 33.62 3 225.66 41 30
NA Custer SD 1 2 3 37.94 37.94 4 36.83 10 46.83 12 25.69 25.69 2 38.28 38.28 1 32.86 32.86 2 181.60 21 10
Artic Fox SS 2 4 4 36.86 36.86 3 33.38 5 38.38 6 24.16 5 29.16 4 39.42 39.42 2 30.58 10 40.58 8 184.40 23 20
Cheswick Chino SS 1 15 15 55.47 55.47 12 47.22 20 67.22 17 48.08 48.08 15 53.21 5 58.21 13 41.00 10 51.00 10 279.98 67 35
Quincy SS 1 16 16 75.61 75.61 18 47.86 5 52.86 16 41.87 41.87 13 70.95 70.95 19 52.88 5 57.88 12 299.17 78 10
Utah Scout SS 1 18 18 67.56 67.56 17 51.46 51.46 14 44.92 44.92 14 75.89 75.89 20 75.36 10 85.36 21 325.19 86 10
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 1 31.43 31.43 1 24.79 24.79 1 20.58 20.58 1 29.61 15 44.61 7 25.85 25.85 1 147.26 11 15
Nott Hardly W 1 8 10 43.47 20 63.47 14 35.06 35.06 5 28.37 28.37 3 37.99 5 42.99 5 48.58 15 63.58 17 233.47 44 40
Jeremiah Riggins W 2 14 14 52.54 52.54 10 34.23 5 39.23 9 41.51 10 51.51 17 59.06 59.06 14 48.24 10 58.24 13 260.58 63 25



Logans Ferry Regulators
Black Powder   6/9/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
John Barleycorn BPGF 2 2 34.71 34.71 31.65 31.65 29.73 29.73 39.26 5 44.26 35.74 35.74 176.09 5
Rowdy Bovine BPGF 1 7 50.62 50.62 33.83 5 38.83 37.75 -5 32.75 59.72 59.72 40.34 40.34 222.26 0
Dirt Slider BPFCD 2 13 45.52 10 55.52 37.71 15 52.71 29.18 10 39.18 34.82 5 39.82 40.72 25 65.72 252.95 65
Dun Dealing BPGF 2 20 57.50 10 67.50 150.00 150.00 52.90 5 57.90 66.83 66.83 54.88 5 59.88 402.11 20
Dusty Lady BPLFC 2 22 105.04 105.04 68.22 10 78.22 53.83 15 68.83 102.32 5 107.32 86.70 5 91.70 451.11 35



Logans Ferry Regulators
Non-Match  6/9/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Tacoma Slick none 2 1 39.60 5 44.60 34.85 5 39.85 27.25 27.25 42.39 5 47.39 29.47 5 34.47 193.56 20



Logans Ferry Regulators
Wild Bunch  7/1/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
Short Grub M 1 1 46.06 5 51.06 36.74 0 36.74 40.34 0 40.34 34.45 5 39.45 43.06 10 53.06 29.03 10 39.03 259.68 30
Lawlwss M 1 2 53.30 20 73.30 46.46 10 56.46 34.98 25 59.98 38.82 15 53.82 42.66 0 42.66 34.16 0 34.16 320.38 70
Sgt John Campbell M 1 3 70.00 0 70.00 41.35 0 41.35 59.87 10 69.87 46.67 0 46.67 62.75 15 77.75 43.45 0 43.45 349.09 25
Gray Squirrel Z 1 4 55.35 25 80.35 46.73 5 51.73 113.66 25 138.66 53.06 0 53.06 45.13 5 50.13 33.59 5 38.59 412.52 65
Lone Rider M 1 5 129.62 10 139.62 52.87 0 52.87 59.31 0 59.31 65.81 5 70.81 64.31 5 69.31 73.95 0 73.95 465.87 20
Charlie Siringo M 1 6 69.40 15 84.40 81.14 10 91.14 59.69 15 74.69 67.50 15 82.50 64.91 10 74.91 51.89 10 61.89 469.53 75
Utah Scout M 1 7 74.53 25 99.53 68.44 0 68.44 67.67 0 67.67 66.05 10 76.05 37.94 90 127.94 58.76 5 63.76 503.39 130
NA Custer T 1 8 73.72 30 103.72 46.74 25 71.74 67.76 30 97.76 50.43 20 70.43 69.88 35 104.88 42.97 20 62.97 511.50 160
Lawman T O 1 9 152.38 45 197.38 110.85 30 140.85 137.92 15 152.92 91.50 40 131.50 92.14 30 122.14 81.36 15 96.36 841.15 175



Logans Ferry Regulators
Time Overall   7/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 2 1 31.39 31.39 25.66 5 30.66 28.19 15 43.19 25.78 5 30.78 29.30 29.30 165.32 25
NA Custer SD 1 2 39.22 39.22 32.71 32.71 37.25 37.25 33.07 33.07 35.43 35.43 177.68 0
Artic Fox SS 1 3 38.07 38.07 28.61 28.61 33.67 33.67 39.83 39.83 39.91 5 44.91 185.09 5
Mariah Kid S 2 4 51.68 51.68 33.23 33.23 33.65 33.65 31.60 31.60 37.60 37.60 187.76 0
Bdoc LC 2 5 46.55 5 51.55 47.01 5 52.01 38.26 38.26 38.22 38.22 46.47 2 48.47 228.51 12
Sgt John Campbell 49 1 6 51.49 51.49 41.28 41.28 49.81 49.81 40.91 40.91 46.76 46.76 230.25 0
Hooligan Howes GF 2 7 46.43 5 51.43 40.85 5 45.85 44.11 44.11 40.75 40.75 51.86 51.86 234.00 10
John Barleycorn BPGF 2 8 54.80 5 59.80 39.61 5 44.61 42.52 42.52 39.71 39.71 50.82 50.82 237.46 10
Cheswick Chino SS 2 9 49.28 49.28 47.48 10 57.48 51.44 51.44 43.77 43.77 50.76 50.76 252.73 10
Jeremiah Riggens S 1 10 47.09 47.09 39.78 39.78 70.13 70.13 48.44 48.44 51.06 5 56.06 261.50 5
Bronco Ray S 2 11 58.90 58.90 51.75 51.75 60.70 60.70 52.46 5 57.46 50.93 5 55.93 284.74 10
Utah Scout SS 1 12 56.88 56.88 50.00 50.00 67.40 67.40 50.76 50.76 59.92 59.92 284.96 0
Quincy SS 2 13 77.50 5 82.50 52.11 10 62.11 48.32 48.32 54.51 10 64.51 58.33 5 63.33 320.77 30
Buffalo Bill 49 2 14 61.25 61.25 58.94 5 63.94 75.33 5 80.33 75.20 5 80.20 73.45 5 78.45 364.17 20
Dun Dealing BPGF 1 15 50.84 5 55.84 68.66 68.66 69.73 5 74.73 89.49 89.49 83.30 15 98.30 387.02 25
Buck Yoder C 1 16 75.24 35 110.24 63.50 20 83.50 73.04 20 93.04 72.35 5 77.35 74.00 5 79.00 443.13 85
Turnkey Bill 49 1 17 122.25 40 162.25 54.79 5 59.79 79.84 79.84 80.30 5 85.30 66.68 66.68 453.86 50
Black Irish Bill S 1 18 96.57 25 121.57 76.94 5 81.94 73.43 50 123.43 78.17 5 83.17 94.20 25 119.20 529.31 110



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   7/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk Time Rank Penalty
Sgt John Campbell 49 1 6 6 51.49 51.49 7 41.28 41.28 6 49.81 49.81 9 40.91 40.91 8 46.76 46.76 5 230.25 35 0
Buffalo Bill 49 2 14 14 61.25 61.25 14 58.94 5 63.94 15 75.33 5 80.33 16 75.20 5 80.20 15 73.45 5 78.45 15 364.17 75 20
Turnkey Bill 49 1 16 17 122.25 40 162.25 18 54.79 5 59.79 13 79.84 79.84 15 80.30 5 85.30 17 66.68 66.68 14 453.86 77 50
John Barleycorn BPGF 2 8 8 54.80 5 59.80 13 39.61 5 44.61 7 42.52 42.52 5 39.71 39.71 5 50.82 50.82 8 237.46 38 10
Dun Dealing BPGF 1 14 15 50.84 5 55.84 10 68.66 68.66 16 69.73 5 74.73 14 89.49 89.49 18 83.30 15 98.30 17 387.02 75 25
Buck Yoder C 1 17 16 75.24 35 110.24 16 63.50 20 83.50 18 73.04 20 93.04 17 72.35 5 77.35 14 74.00 5 79.00 16 443.13 81 85
Hooligan Howes GF 2 7 7 46.43 5 51.43 6 40.85 5 45.85 8 44.11 44.11 7 40.75 40.75 7 51.86 51.86 9 234.00 37 10
Bdoc LC 2 5 5 46.55 5 51.55 8 47.01 5 52.01 11 38.26 38.26 4 38.22 38.22 4 46.47 2 48.47 6 228.51 33 12
Mariah Kid S 2 4 4 51.68 51.68 9 33.23 33.23 4 33.65 33.65 1 31.60 31.60 2 37.60 37.60 3 187.76 19 0
Jeremiah Riggens S 1 9 10 47.09 47.09 4 39.78 39.78 5 70.13 70.13 13 48.44 48.44 10 51.06 5 56.06 11 261.50 43 5
Bronco Ray S 2 11 11 58.90 58.90 12 51.75 51.75 10 60.70 60.70 11 52.46 5 57.46 12 50.93 5 55.93 10 284.74 55 10
Black Irish Bill S 1 18 18 96.57 25 121.57 17 76.94 5 81.94 17 73.43 50 123.43 18 78.17 5 83.17 16 94.20 25 119.20 18 529.31 86 110
NA Custer SD 1 2 2 39.22 39.22 3 32.71 32.71 3 37.25 37.25 3 33.07 33.07 3 35.43 35.43 2 177.68 14 0
Artic Fox SS 1 3 3 38.07 38.07 2 28.61 28.61 1 33.67 33.67 2 39.83 39.83 6 39.91 5 44.91 4 185.09 15 5
Cheswick Chino SS 2 9 9 49.28 49.28 5 47.48 10 57.48 12 51.44 51.44 10 43.77 43.77 9 50.76 50.76 7 252.73 43 10
Utah Scout SS 1 11 12 56.88 56.88 11 50.00 50.00 9 67.40 67.40 12 50.76 50.76 11 59.92 59.92 12 284.96 55 0
Quincy SS 2 13 13 77.50 5 82.50 15 52.11 10 62.11 14 48.32 48.32 8 54.51 10 64.51 13 58.33 5 63.33 13 320.77 63 30
Gray Squirrel W 2 1 1 31.39 31.39 1 25.66 5 30.66 2 28.19 15 43.19 6 25.78 5 30.78 1 29.30 29.30 1 165.32 11 25



Logans Ferry Regulators
Black Powder   7/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T Time Penalty
John Barleycorn BPGF 2 8 54.80 5 59.80 39.61 5 44.61 42.52 42.52 39.71 39.71 50.82 50.82 237.46 10
Dun Dealing BPGF 1 15 50.84 5 55.84 68.66 68.66 69.73 5 74.73 89.49 89.49 83.30 15 98.30 387.02 25



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   7/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P Time Penalty
Sgt John Campbell 49 1 230.25 0
Utah Scout SS 1 284.96 0
NA Custer SD 1 177.68 0
Mariah Kid S 2 187.76 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Wild Bunch  8/5/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
Moo E. Loco M 1 1 38.57 0 38.57 22.19 0.00 22.19 52.68 0 52.68 48.15 10 58.15 45.38 10 55.38 52.31 10 62.31 289.28 30
Short Grub M 1 2 32.58 10 42.58 23.27 0.00 23.27 66.20 0 66.20 49.51 10 59.51 50.16 0 50.16 64.84 15 79.84 321.56 35
Mink Shoals Bandit M 1 3 35.87 10 45.87 23.68 5.00 28.68 47.06 5 52.06 57.39 20 77.39 60.27 25 85.27 53.94 0 53.94 343.21 65
Sgt. John Campbell M 1 4 46.99 5 51.99 33.77 0.00 33.77 64.68 0 64.68 64.10 5 69.10 55.95 10 65.95 66.40 10 76.40 361.89 30
Gray Squirrel Z 1 5 45.26 25 70.26 32.23 10.00 42.23 55.57 5 60.57 57.89 30 87.89 55.26 0 55.26 50.16 15 65.16 381.37 85
Bdoc LM 1 6 39.37 5 44.37 31.42 10.00 41.42 62.56 45 107.56 60.58 25 85.58 69.49 10 79.49 59.19 0 59.19 417.61 95
Cripple Creek Kid Z 1 7 35.60 0 35.60 37.10 0.00 37.10 55.78 0 55.78 65.43 10 75.43 97.76 5 102.76 99.58 20 119.58 426.25 35
Marcus Allen T 1 8 34.47 35 69.47 43.35 5.00 48.35 63.07 20 83.07 85.22 20 105.22 53.27 20 73.27 58.57 0 58.57 437.95 100
John Barleycorn O 1 9 48.40 10 58.40 32.29 5.00 37.29 83.60 30 113.60 53.64 60 113.64 53.50 0 53.50 78.11 20 98.11 474.54 125
Shenango Joe T 1 10 57.48 20 77.48 87.23 5.00 92.23 69.17 0 69.17 66.97 20 86.97 68.97 15 83.97 78.29 20 98.29 508.11 80
Charlie Shringo M 1 11 50.81 15 65.81 90.98 5.00 95.98 90.06 10 100.06 74.05 30 104.05 61.01 20 81.01 70.15 0 70.15 517.06 80
Utah Scout M 1 12 55.76 10 65.76 63.23 5.00 68.23 89.87 5 94.87 93.61 30 123.61 82.43 0 82.43 102.76 5 107.76 542.66 55
Black Irish Bill O 1 13 999.00 0 999.00 71.36 0.00 71.36 135.47 25 160.47 88.49 50 138.49 82.85 35 117.85 80.05 20 100.05 1587.22 130
Turnkey Bill M 1 14 999.99 0 999.99 999.99 0.00 999.99 999.99 0 999.99 999.99 0 999.99 999.99 0 999.99 999.99 0 999.99 5999.94 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Overall Time   10/13/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 34.80 0 34.80 31.72 10 41.72 26.72 0 26.72 22.80 0 22.80 28.29 0 28.29 29.41 0 29.41 183.74 10
Bdoc LC 1 2 31.50 10 41.50 32.32 5 37.32 32.52 0 32.52 24.14 0 24.14 32.45 0 32.45 35.77 0 35.77 203.70 15
John Barleycorn GF 1 3 31.02 0 31.02 37.90 0 37.90 36.71 0 36.71 28.77 5 33.77 36.81 0 36.81 36.96 10 46.96 223.17 15
Hooligan Howes GF 1 4 45.75 0 45.75 45.40 0 45.40 44.47 0 44.47 34.81 0 34.81 53.12 0 53.12 58.21 0 58.21 281.76 0
Vegas Kid 49 1 5 34.40 15 49.40 44.22 10 54.22 36.88 0 36.88 30.90 0 30.90 47.57 0 47.57 50.57 15 65.57 284.54 40
Jeremiah Riggins 49 1 6 52.25 0 52.25 53.86 0 53.86 43.86 5 48.86 30.72 5 35.72 41.28 0 41.28 53.65 0 53.65 285.62 10
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 7 39.19 5 44.19 59.95 10 69.95 39.89 0 39.89 36.00 0 36.00 46.93 0 46.93 57.35 10 67.35 304.31 25
Durango Dave SD 1 8 38.41 5 43.41 41.20 15 56.20 41.94 25 66.94 30.63 5 35.63 46.72 0 46.72 59.02 5 64.02 312.92 55
Dun Dealing BPGF 1 9 49.94 0 49.94 51.61 0 51.61 50.83 20 70.83 39.82 0 39.82 57.57 0 57.57 49.52 0 49.52 319.29 20
Cheswick Chino ES 1 10 46.21 5 51.21 54.34 0 54.34 48.87 0 48.87 38.55 10 48.55 54.08 0 54.08 67.52 10 77.52 334.57 25
Utah Scout SS 1 11 47.04 0 47.04 52.41 0 52.41 50.27 10 60.27 34.82 15 49.82 54.16 0 54.16 60.91 10 70.91 334.61 35
Bronco Ray S 1 12 48.03 5 53.03 60.28 5 65.28 47.41 5 52.41 46.03 5 51.03 63.71 0 63.71 74.29 0 74.29 359.75 20
Lawless Lorin GF 1 13 49.43 10 59.43 38.67 20 58.67 42.54 25 67.54 38.29 25 63.29 46.25 0 46.25 57.78 10 67.78 362.96 90
Knabe Killer C 1 14 59.09 15 74.09 56.73 10 66.73 49.13 0 49.13 46.10 10 56.10 54.31 0 54.31 80.71 5 85.71 386.07 40
Mad Matt D 1 15 64.42 25 89.42 64.17 0 64.17 55.18 0 55.18 44.56 0 44.56 67.86 0 67.86 70.06 0 70.06 391.25 25
Quincy ES 1 16 60.75 15 75.75 68.16 0 68.16 61.64 0 61.64 51.88 55 106.88 62.69 0 62.69 97.24 0 97.24 472.36 70
Flint Hunter 49 1 17 79.38 0 79.38 89.68 0 89.68 98.16 10 108.16 50.53 10 60.53 84.50 0 84.50 94.27 10 104.27 526.52 30
Vitruvius Pike D 1 18 79.35 20 99.35 102.29 10 112.29 98.28 10 108.28 46.93 15 61.93 88.47 5 93.47 102.35 0 102.35 577.67 60
Black Irish Bill S 1 19 72.92 35 107.92 102.95 20 122.95 67.81 15 82.81 999.99 0 999.99 91.97 25 116.97 87.21 5 92.21 1522.85 100



Logans Ferry Regulators
Category   10/13/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAR OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S1Rk S2Rw S2P S2T S2Rk S3Rw S3P S3T S3Rk S4Rw S4P S4T S4Rk S5Rw S5P S5T S5Rk S6Rw S6P S6T S6Rk Time Rank Penalty
Vegas Kid 49 1 5 5 34.40 15 49.40 8 44.22 10 54.22 8 36.88 0 36.88 4 30.90 0 30.90 3 47.57 0 47.57 8 50.57 15 65.57 8 284.54 39 40
Jeremiah Riggins 49 1 6 6 52.25 0 52.25 11 53.86 0 53.86 7 43.86 5 48.86 7 30.72 5 35.72 7 41.28 0 41.28 4 53.65 0 53.65 5 285.62 41 10
Sgt. John Campbell 49 1 8 7 39.19 5 44.19 5 59.95 10 69.95 16 39.89 0 39.89 5 36.00 0 36.00 8 46.93 0 46.93 7 57.35 10 67.35 9 304.31 50 25
Flint Hunter 49 1 17 17 79.38 0 79.38 16 89.68 0 89.68 17 98.16 10 108.16 18 50.53 10 60.53 15 84.50 0 84.50 17 94.27 10 104.27 19 526.52 102 30
Dun Dealing BPGF 1 9 9 49.94 0 49.94 9 51.61 0 51.61 5 50.83 20 70.83 16 39.82 0 39.82 9 57.57 0 57.57 13 49.52 0 49.52 4 319.29 56 20
Knabe Killer C 1 15 14 59.09 15 74.09 14 56.73 10 66.73 14 49.13 0 49.13 9 46.10 10 56.10 14 54.31 0 54.31 12 80.71 5 85.71 15 386.07 78 40
Mad Matt D 1 14 15 64.42 25 89.42 17 64.17 0 64.17 12 55.18 0 55.18 11 44.56 0 44.56 10 67.86 0 67.86 16 70.06 0 70.06 11 391.25 77 25
Vitruvius Pike D 1 18 18 79.35 20 99.35 18 102.29 10 112.29 18 98.28 10 108.28 19 46.93 15 61.93 16 88.47 5 93.47 18 102.35 0 102.35 18 577.67 107 60
Cheswick Chino ES 1 11 10 46.21 5 51.21 10 54.34 0 54.34 9 48.87 0 48.87 8 38.55 10 48.55 11 54.08 0 54.08 10 67.52 10 77.52 14 334.57 62 25
Quincy ES 1 16 16 60.75 15 75.75 15 68.16 0 68.16 15 61.64 0 61.64 13 51.88 55 106.88 18 62.69 0 62.69 14 97.24 0 97.24 17 472.36 92 70
John Barleycorn GF 1 3 3 31.02 0 31.02 1 37.90 0 37.90 2 36.71 0 36.71 3 28.77 5 33.77 4 36.81 0 36.81 3 36.96 10 46.96 3 223.17 16 15
Hooligan Howes GF 1 4 4 45.75 0 45.75 6 45.40 0 45.40 4 44.47 0 44.47 6 34.81 0 34.81 5 53.12 0 53.12 9 58.21 0 58.21 6 281.76 36 0
Lawless Lorin GF 1 12 13 49.43 10 59.43 13 38.67 20 58.67 11 42.54 25 67.54 15 38.29 25 63.29 17 46.25 0 46.25 5 57.78 10 67.78 10 362.96 71 90
Bdoc LC 1 2 2 31.50 10 41.50 3 32.32 5 37.32 1 32.52 0 32.52 2 24.14 0 24.14 2 32.45 0 32.45 2 35.77 0 35.77 2 203.70 12 15
Bronco Ray S 1 13 12 48.03 5 53.03 12 60.28 5 65.28 13 47.41 5 52.41 10 46.03 5 51.03 13 63.71 0 63.71 15 74.29 0 74.29 13 359.75 76 20
Black Irish Bill S 1 19 19 72.92 35 107.92 19 102.95 20 122.95 19 67.81 15 82.81 17 999.99 0 999.99 19 91.97 25 116.97 19 87.21 5 92.21 16 1522.85 109 100
Durango Dave SD 1 7 8 38.41 5 43.41 4 41.20 15 56.20 10 41.94 25 66.94 14 30.63 5 35.63 6 46.72 0 46.72 6 59.02 5 64.02 7 312.92 47 55
Utah Scout SS 1 10 11 47.04 0 47.04 7 52.41 0 52.41 6 50.27 10 60.27 12 34.82 15 49.82 12 54.16 0 54.16 11 60.91 10 70.91 12 334.61 60 35
Gray Squirrel W 1 1 1 34.80 0 34.80 2 31.72 10 41.72 3 26.72 0 26.72 1 22.80 0 22.80 1 28.29 0 28.29 1 29.41 0 29.41 1 183.74 9 10



Logans Ferry Regulators
Clean Match   10/13/2012

Alias CAT Posse S1P S2P S3P S4P S5P S6P Time Penalty
Hooligan Howes GF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 281.76 0



Logans Ferry Regulators
Wild Bunch  10/14/2012

Alias CAT Posse OAT S1Rw S1P S1T S2Rw S2P S2T S3Rw S3P S3T S4Rw S4P S4T S5Rw S5P S5T S6Rw S6P S6T Time Penalty
John Barleycorn O 1 1 59.02 10 69.02 58.49 5 63.49 46.86 5 51.86 50.71 0 50.71 57.93 5 62.93 54.93 0 54.93 352.94 25
Bdoc M 1 2 69.87 10 79.87 62.72 5 67.72 54.94 5 59.94 46.87 5 51.87 40.04 0 40.04 54.33 5 59.33 358.77 30
Utah Scout M 1 3 75.32 5 80.32 70.04 10 80.04 62.32 5 67.32 54.66 15 69.66 64.67 0 64.67 60.29 15 75.29 437.30 50
HJ Richardson M 1 4 73.12 20 93.12 88.11 25 113.11 54.40 5 59.40 45.49 0 45.49 55.53 5 60.53 64.46 10 74.46 446.11 65
Sgt John Campbell M 1 5 84.99 10 94.99 63.22 10 73.22 68.89 0 68.89 42.08 0 42.08 107.11 0 107.11 80.43 0 80.43 466.72 20
Gray Squirrel Z 1 6 112.49 5 117.49 77.91 0 77.91 66.98 10 76.98 71.59 0 71.59 62.82 10 72.82 56.20 5 61.20 477.99 30
Turnkey Bill M 1 7 83.92 10 93.92 86.76 0 86.76 68.98 0 68.98 63.71 0 63.71 88.17 0 88.17 94.20 5 99.20 500.74 15
Black Irish Bill O 1 8 93.27 35 128.27 96.27 40 136.27 71.46 10 81.46 62.43 30 92.43 75.73 20 95.73 95.53 25 120.53 654.69 160
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